1978 OHSAA Football Tournament Results

STATE CHAMPIONSHIP GAMES

Class AAA
Cincinnati Princeton

Class AA
Brookfield

Class A
Newark Catholic

STATE SEMIFINALS

Class AAA
Berea
Cincinnati Princeton

Class AA
Hamilton Badin
Brookfield

Class A
Newark Catholic
Lorain Clearview

12

28

21

20
19

Berea

Hamilton Badin

Lorain Clearview

Zanesville
Sandusky

New Concord John Glenn
St. Marys Memorial

Middletown Fenwick
Fremont St. Joseph

10

3 (OT)
1



